RUNMAGEDDON ELITA INTRO POZNAN

Organizator:  Extreme Events, Runmageddon

Data: 2023-04-29
Miejsce: Poznan
Dystans: 4.2 km

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw brutto.

RUNMAGEDDON ELITA INTRO POZNAN, OPEN

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub
1 KASPRZYK SEBASTIAN 4028
2 BOROWSKI MICHAL 4001 ANONIMOWY ANCYMON
3 JANCZUK PRZEMYSEAW 4017 RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
4 GAWLAK DAMIAN 4002 BIEGUN NINJA TEAM
5 PSUT KAMIL 4006 CARBON SILESIA SPORT
6 PODGORSKI MAREK 4020 RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
7 MEDYGRAL KRYSTIAN 4025 WATAHA
8 KALINOWSKI KRYSTIAN 4018 RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
9 TRACZYNSKI DANIEL 4045 MAD RUNNERS
10 SYLWANOWICZ TOMASZ 4046
11 KOZIOk KAMIL 4005 CARBON SILESIA SPORT
12 ZAWISTOWSKI JAKUB 4021 RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
13 MISSALA MATEUSZ 4014 POWER TRAINING
14 KUBIESA JAKUB 4043 CARBON SILESIA SPORT
15 BLEDZKI ADAM 4008 DIRTY SPARROWS
16 SZARUGA MALGORZATA 4041
17 WOLCZYK MARIUSZ 4007 CARBON SILESIA SPORT
18 BIELAK TOMASZ 4027
19 LEWICKI PIOTR 4029
20 KUCHARSKI LUKASZ 4003 BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
21 HANUSIAK LESZEK 4010 KONIU SQUAD
22 WIECZOREK MATEUSZ 4026 XRUNNERS
23 KALINOWSKA KAROLINA 4034 RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
24 PREWYSZ-KWINTO MATEUSZ 4012 OBSTACLE CENTER TEAM
25 PLACZEK ANNA 4048 CARBON SILESIA SPORT
26 CEREMUGA ROBERT 4004 CARBON SILESIA SPORT
27 MOKSIK JAN 4009 FIT MORE RYBNIK
28 KARCZMAR KORNELIA 4039 WF TEAM
29 MOSTOWSKI RADOSEAW 4023 WARRIORS tODZ
30 KITALA RADOSLAW 4022 WARRIORS £ODZ
31 GANKO KAROLINA 4033 OBSTACLE CENTER TEAM
32 MIERZICKI MARCEL 4013 POWER TRAINING
33 ZIMNY ADAM 4042
34 GAWEL MALGORZATA 4044 CARBON SILESIA SPORT
35  WISNIEWSKI ARKADIUSZ 4024 WARRIORS £ODZ
36 MARZEC MARTYNA 4038 SPARTAN TEAM KALETY
37 WUDKOWSKI FILIP 4031
38 LEPICKI MATEUSZ 4011 LEMON TEAM
39 PREWYSZ-KWINTO MARTA 4032 OBSTACLE CENTER TEAM
40 0ZOG MATEUSZ 4049 KOCHAM POLUSA
41 POLUS PIOTR PETER 4015 POWER TRAINING
42 MACIEJEWSKA NATALIA 4037 SOCIOS SILESIA
43 DOBRZELEWSKA DOMINIKA 4040
44 GONIA KATARZYNA 4047
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M-scowo Kraj Kat.
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET
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M18
M 19
M 20
M21

M 22
K3

M23
M 24
K4

M 25
M 26
K5

M 27
M 28

M 29
K7
M 30
M31

M 32
M 33
K9
K10
K11

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:30
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:30
15:00
15:30
15:00
15:00
15:30
15:00
15:00
15:30
15:00
15:00
15:30
15:00
15:30
15:00
15:00
15:30
15:00
15:00
15:30
15:30
15:30

Netto
00:21:26.05
00:22:39.05
00:22:56.05
00:23:06.25
00:23:11.65
00:23:29.65
00:23:34.45
00:23:44.55
00:23:55.90
00:24:38.70
00:25:13.20
00:25:33.00
00:26:00.65
00:26:03.75
00:26:13.05
00:26:16.25
00:26:22.15
00:26:37.30
00:26:46.80
00:27:09.00
00:27:11.35
00:27:23.25
00:27:31.40
00:28:56.00
00:29:23.80
00:29:25.15
00:30:24.30
00:30:27.15
00:30:36.90
00:30:45.25
00:31:25.60
00:31:25.95
00:35:00.90
00:38:51.85
00:39:02.35
00:40:30.95
00:41:08.55
00:42:13.60
00:44:16.30
00:45:42.10
00:46:34.05
00:46:34.15
00:52:38.95
00:57:40.65

http://b4sport.pl/

BASPORT

Brutto
00:21:26.05
00:22:39.05
00:22:56.05
00:23:06.25
00:23:11.65
00:23:29.65
00:23:34.45
00:23:44.55
00:23:55.90
00:24:38.70
00:25:13.20
00:25:33.00
00:26:00.65
00:26:03.75
00:26:13.05
00:26:16.25
00:26:22.15
00:26:37.30
00:26:46.80
00:27:09.00
00:27:11.35
00:27:23.25
00:27:31.40
00:28:56.00
00:29:23.80
00:29:25.15
00:30:24.30
00:30:27.15
00:30:36.90
00:30:45.25
00:31:25.60
00:31:25.95
00:35:00.90
00:38:51.85
00:39:02.35
00:40:30.95
00:41:08.55
00:42:13.60
00:44:16.30
00:45:42.10
00:46:34.05
00:46:34.15
00:52:38.95
00:57:40.65

min/km

5:06
5:23
5:27
5:30
5:31
5:35
5:36
5:39
5:41
5:51
6:00
6:05
6:11
6:12
6:14
6:15
6:16
6:20
6:22
6:27
6:28
6:31
6:33
6:53
6:59
7:00
7:14
7:15
7:17
7:19
7:28
7:28
8:20
9:15
9:17
9:38
9:47
10:03
10:32
10:52
11:05
11:05
12:31
13:43

1/5

km/h

11.8
111

11
10.9
10.9
10.7
10.7
10.6
10.5
10.2



RUNMAGEDDON ELITA INTRO POZNAN, Elite Kobiet

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
SZARUGA MALGORZATA
KALINOWSKA KAROLINA
PEACZEK ANNA

KARCZMAR KORNELIA
GANKO KAROLINA

GAWEL MALGORZATA
MARZEC MARTYNA
PREWYSZ-KWINTO MARTA
MACIEJEWSKA NATALIA
DOBRZELEWSKA DOMINIKA
GONIA KATARZYNA

=
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Nr
4041
4034
4048
4039
4033
4044
4038
4032
4037
4040
4047

Klub M-scowos¢ Kraj

RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
CARBON SILESIA SPORT
WF TEAM

OBSTACLE CENTER TEAM
CARBON SILESIA SPORT
SPARTAN TEAM KALETY
OBSTACLE CENTER TEAM
SOCIOS SILESIA

RUNMAGEDDON ELITA INTRO POZNAN, Elite Mezczyzn

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
1 KASPRZYK SEBASTIAN
2 BOROWSKI MICHAL

3 JANCZUK PRZEMYSLAW
4 GAWLAK DAMIAN

5 PSUT KAMIL

6 PODGORSKI MAREK

7 MEDYGRAL KRYSTIAN
8 KALINOWSKI KRYSTIAN
9 TRACZYNSKI DANIEL
10 SYLWANOWICZ TOMASZ
11 KOZIOk KAMIL

12 ZAWISTOWSKI JAKUB
13 MISSALA MATEUSZ

14 KUBIESA JAKUB

15 BLEDZKI ADAM

16 WOLCZYK MARIUSZ

17 BIELAK TOMASZ

18 LEWICKI PIOTR

19 KUCHARSKI LUKASZ
20 HANUSIAK LESZEK

21 WIECZOREK MATEUSZ
22 PREWYSZ-KWINTO MATEUSZ
23 CEREMUGA ROBERT
24 MOKSIK JAN

25 MOSTOWSKI RADOSEAW
26 KITALA RADOSLAW

27 MIERZICKI MARCEL

28 ZIMNY ADAM

29 WISNIEWSKI ARKADIUSZ
30 WUDKOWSKI FILIP

31 LEPICKI MATEUSZ

32 0ZOG MATEUSZ

33 POLUS PIOTR PETER

Nr
4028
4001
4017
4002
4006
4020
4025
4018
4045
4046
4005
4021
4014
4043
4008
4007
4027
4029
4003
4010
4026
4012
4004
4009
4023
4022
4013
4042
4024
4031
4011
4049
4015

RUNMAGEDDON ELITA INTRO POZNAN, 15:00

M-ce Nazwisko i imie
1 KASPRZYK SEBASTIAN
2 BOROWSKI MICHAL

Nr
4028
4001

Klub M-scowos¢ Kraj

ANONIMOWY ANCYMON
RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
BIEGUN NINJA TEAM
CARBON SILESIA SPORT
RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
WATAHA
RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
MAD RUNNERS

CARBON SILESIA SPORT
RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
POWER TRAINING
CARBON SILESIA SPORT
DIRTY SPARROWS
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
KONIU SQUAD

XRUNNERS

OBSTACLE CENTER TEAM

CARBON SILESIA SPORT

FIT MORE RYBNIK

WARRIORS £tODZ

WARRIORS £ODZ

POWER TRAINING

WARRIORS £ODZ
LEMON TEAM

KOCHAM POLUSA
POWER TRAINING

Klub M-scowos¢ Kraj

ANONIMOWY ANCYMON

Kat.
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET

Kat.
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN

Kat.

ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN

M. kat
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M. kat

K/M Seria
K1
K2
K3
K4
K5
K6
K7

K9
K10
K11

K/M Seria
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6

M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M 17
M18
M19
M 20
M21
M 22
M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M29
M 30
M31
M 32
M 33

K/M Seria
M1
M2

15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

15:00
15:00

Netto Brutto min/km
00:26:16.25 00:26:16.25 6:15
00:27:31.40 00:27:31.40 6:33
00:29:23.80 00:29:23.80 6:59
00:30:27.15 00:30:27.15 7:15
00:31:25.60 00:31:25.60 7:28
00:38:51.85 00:38:51.85 9:15
00:40:30.95 00:40:30.95 9:38
00:44:16.30 00:44:16.30 10:32
00:46:34.15 00:46:34.15 11:05
00:52:38.95 00:52:38.95 12:31
00:57:40.65 00:57:40.65 13:43

Netto Brutto min/km
00:21:26.05 00:21:26.05 5:06
00:22:39.05 00:22:39.05 5:23
00:22:56.05 00:22:56.05 5:27
00:23:06.25 00:23:06.25 5:30
00:23:11.65 00:23:11.65 5:31
00:23:29.65 00:23:29.65 5:35
00:23:34.45 00:23:34.45 5:36
00:23:44.55 00:23:44.55 5:39
00:23:55.90 00:23:55.90 5:41
00:24:38.70  00:24:38.70 5:51
00:25:13.20 00:25:13.20 6:00
00:25:33.00 00:25:33.00 6:05
00:26:00.65 00:26:00.65 6:11
00:26:03.75 00:26:03.75 6:12
00:26:13.05 00:26:13.05 6:14
00:26:22.15 00:26:22.15 6:16
00:26:37.30  00:26:37.30 6:20
00:26:46.80 00:26:46.80 6:22
00:27:09.00 00:27:09.00 6:27
00:27:11.35 00:27:11.35 6:28
00:27:23.25 00:27:23.25 6:31
00:28:56.00 00:28:56.00 6:53
00:29:25.15 00:29:25.15 7:00
00:30:24.30 00:30:24.30 7:14
00:30:36.90 00:30:36.90 7:17
00:30:45.25 00:30:45.25 7:19
00:31:25.95 00:31:25.95 7:28
00:35:00.90 00:35:00.90 8:20
00:39:02.35 00:39:02.35 9:17
00:41:08.55 00:41:08.55 9:47
00:42:13.60 00:42:13.60 10:03
00:45:42.10 00:45:42.10 10:52
00:46:34.05 00:46:34.05 11:05

Netto Brutto min/km
00:21:26.05 00:21:26.05 5:06
00:22:39.05 00:22:39.05 5:23

http://b4sport.pl/ 2/5

km/h

km/h
11.8
11.1



RUNMAGEDDON ELITA INTRO POZNAN, 15:00 c.d.

M-ce

© o~ U bW

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

32
33

Nazwisko i imie

JANCZUK PRZEMYSLAW
GAWLAK DAMIAN

PSUT KAMIL
PODGORSKI MAREK
MEDYGRAL KRYSTIAN
KALINOWSKI KRYSTIAN
TRACZYNSKI DANIEL
SYLWANOWICZ TOMASZ
KOZIOt KAMIL
ZAWISTOWSKI JAKUB
MISSALA MATEUSZ
KUBIESA JAKUB
BLEDZKI ADAM
WOLCZYK MARIUSZ
BIELAK TOMASZ
LEWICKI PIOTR
KUCHARSKI tUKASZ
HANUSIAK LESZEK
WIECZOREK MATEUSZ

PREWYSZ-KWINTO MATEUSZ

CEREMUGA ROBERT
MOKSIK JAN
MOSTOWSKI RADOSLAW
KITALA RADOSEAW
MIERZICKI MARCEL
ZIMNY ADAM
WISNIEWSKI ARKADIUSZ
WUDKOWSKI FILIP
LEPICKI MATEUSZ
0ZOG MATEUSZ

POLUS PIOTR PETER

Nr
4017
4002
4006
4020
4025
4018
4045
4046
4005
4021
4014
4043
4008
4007
4027
4029
4003
4010
4026
4012
4004
4009
4023
4022
4013
4042
4024
4031
4011
4049
4015

RUNMAGEDDON ELITA INTRO POZNAN, 15:30

M-ce
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Nazwisko i imie

SZARUGA MALGORZATA
KALINOWSKA KAROLINA
PLACZEK ANNA
KARCZMAR KORNELIA
GANKO KAROLINA
GAWEL MALGORZATA
MARZEC MARTYNA
PREWYSZ-KWINTO MARTA
MACIEJEWSKA NATALIA

DOBRZELEWSKA DOMINIKA

GONIA KATARZYNA

Nr
4041
4034
4048
4039
4033
4044
4038
4032
4037
4040
4047

Klub
RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
BIEGUN NINJA TEAM
CARBON SILESIA SPORT
RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
WATAHA
RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
MAD RUNNERS

CARBON SILESIA SPORT
RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
POWER TRAINING
CARBON SILESIA SPORT
DIRTY SPARROWS
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM

KONIU SQUAD
XRUNNERS

OBSTACLE CENTER TEAM
CARBON SILESIA SPORT
FIT MORE RYBNIK
WARRIORS £ODZ
WARRIORS £ODZ

POWER TRAINING

WARRIORS £tODZ

LEMON TEAM
KOCHAM POLUSA
POWER TRAINING

Klub

RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
CARBON SILESIA SPORT
WF TEAM

OBSTACLE CENTER TEAM
CARBON SILESIA SPORT
SPARTAN TEAM KALETY
OBSTACLE CENTER TEAM
SOCIOS SILESIA

RUNMAGEDDON ELITA INTRO POZNAN, K13-17

M-ce
1

Nazwisko i imie

MARZEC MARTYNA

Nr
4038

Klub
SPARTAN TEAM KALETY

M-scowos¢

M-scowos¢

M-scowos¢

Kraj

Kraj

Kraj

Kat.
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN

Kat.
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET

Kat.
ELITE KOBIET

M. kat
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M. kat

K/M Seria
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M17
M 18
M19
M 20
M 21
M 22
M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M 31
M 32
M 33

K/M Seria
K1
K2

K4
K5
K6
K7

K9
K10
K11

K/M Seria
K7

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30

15:30

Netto
00:22:56.05
00:23:06.25
00:23:11.65
00:23:29.65
00:23:34.45
00:23:44.55
00:23:55.90
00:24:38.70
00:25:13.20
00:25:33.00
00:26:00.65
00:26:03.75
00:26:13.05
00:26:22.15
00:26:37.30
00:26:46.80
00:27:09.00
00:27:11.35
00:27:23.25
00:28:56.00
00:29:25.15
00:30:24.30
00:30:36.90
00:30:45.25
00:31:25.95
00:35:00.90
00:39:02.35
00:41:08.55
00:42:13.60
00:45:42.10
00:46:34.05

Netto
00:26:16.25
00:27:31.40
00:29:23.80
00:30:27.15
00:31:25.60
00:38:51.85
00:40:30.95
00:44:16.30
00:46:34.15
00:52:38.95
00:57:40.65

Netto
00:40:30.95

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:22:56.05
00:23:06.25
00:23:11.65
00:23:29.65
00:23:34.45
00:23:44.55
00:23:55.90
00:24:38.70
00:25:13.20
00:25:33.00
00:26:00.65
00:26:03.75
00:26:13.05
00:26:22.15
00:26:37.30
00:26:46.80
00:27:09.00
00:27:11.35
00:27:23.25
00:28:56.00
00:29:25.15
00:30:24.30
00:30:36.90
00:30:45.25
00:31:25.95
00:35:00.90
00:39:02.35
00:41:08.55
00:42:13.60
00:45:42.10
00:46:34.05

Brutto
00:26:16.25
00:27:31.40
00:29:23.80
00:30:27.15
00:31:25.60
00:38:51.85
00:40:30.95
00:44:16.30
00:46:34.15
00:52:38.95
00:57:40.65

Brutto
00:40:30.95

min/km
5:27
5:30
5:31
5:35
5:36
5:39
5:41
5:51
6:00
6:05
6:11
6:12
6:14
6:16
6:20
6:22
6:27
6:28
6:31
6:53
7:00
7:14
7:17
7:19
7:28
8:20
9:17
9:47
10:03
10:52
11:05

min/km
6:15
6:33
6:59
7:15
7:28
9:15
9:38
10:32
11:05
12:31
13:43

min/km
9:38

3/5

km/h
11
10.9
10.9
10.7
10.7
10.6
10.5
10.2
10
9.9
9.7
9.7
9.6
9.6
9.5
9.4
9.3
9.3
9.2
8.7
8.6
8.3
8.2
8.2
8
7.2
6.5
6.1
6
5.5
5.4

km/h
6.2



RUNMAGEDDON ELITA INTRO POZNAN, M18-24

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub
1 WUDKOWSKI FILIP 4031

RUNMAGEDDON ELITA INTRO POZNAN, K25-29

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub
1 KARCZMAR KORNELIA 4039 WF TEAM
2 GANKO KAROLINA 4033 OBSTACLE CENTER TEAM

RUNMAGEDDON ELITA INTRO POZNAN, M25-29

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub
1 KASPRZYK SEBASTIAN 4028
2 JANCZUK PRZEMYSLAW 4017 RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
3 GAWLAK DAMIAN 4002 BIEGUN NINJA TEAM
4 MEDYGRAL KRYSTIAN 4025 WATAHA
5 WIECZOREK MATEUSZ 4026 XRUNNERS

RUNMAGEDDON ELITA INTRO POZNAN, K30-34

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub
1 KALINOWSKA KAROLINA 4034 RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
2 GAWEL MALGORZATA 4044 CARBON SILESIA SPORT
3 PREWYSZ-KWINTO MARTA 4032 OBSTACLE CENTER TEAM
4 MACIEJEWSKA NATALIA 4037 SOCIOS SILESIA
5 DOBRZELEWSKA DOMINIKA 4040

RUNMAGEDDON ELITA INTRO POZNAN, M30-34

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub
1 BOROWSKI MICHAL 4001 ANONIMOWY ANCYMON
2 PSUT KAMIL 4006 CARBON SILESIA SPORT
3 KALINOWSKI KRYSTIAN 4018 RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
4 TRACZYNSKI DANIEL 4045 MAD RUNNERS
5 KOZIOL KAMIL 4005 CARBON SILESIA SPORT
6 ZAWISTOWSKI JAKUB 4021 RUNMAGEDDON TEAM
7 PREWYSZ-KWINTO MATEUSZ 4012 OBSTACLE CENTER TEAM
8 ZIMNY ADAM 4042
9  WISNIEWSKI ARKADIUSZ 4024 WARRIORS £tODZ
10 LEPICKI MATEUSZ 4011 LEMON TEAM
11 0ZOG MATEUSZ 4049 KOCHAM POLUSA

RUNMAGEDDON ELITA INTRO POZNAN, K35-39

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr Klub
1 SZARUGA MALGORZATA 4041
2 PEACZEK ANNA 4048 CARBON SILESIA SPORT

M-scowos¢ Kraj
M-scowos¢ Kraj
M-scowos¢ Kraj
M-scowos¢ Kraj
M-scowos¢ Kraj
M-scowos¢ Kraj

Kat.
ELITE MEZCZYZN

Kat.

ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET

Kat.

ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN

Kat.
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET

Kat.

ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN

Kat.
ELITE KOBIET
ELITE KOBIET

M. kat
30

M. kat

M. kat

NN AW

[

M. kat

O oo N

M. kat

M. kat

K/M Seria
M 30

K/M Seria
K4
K5

K/M Seria
M1
M3
M4

M21

K/M Seria
K2
K6
K8

K10

K/M Seria
M2
M5
M8

M11
M12
M 22
M 28
M29
M31
M 32

K/M Seria
K1
K3

15:00

15:30
15:30

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30
15:30

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

15:30
15:30

Netto
00:41:08.55

Netto

00:30:27.15
00:31:25.60

Netto
00:21:26.05
00:22:56.05
00:23:06.25
00:23:34.45
00:27:23.25

Netto
00:27:31.40
00:38:51.85
00:44:16.30
00:46:34.15
00:52:38.95

Netto
00:22:39.05
00:23:11.65
00:23:44.55
00:23:55.90
00:25:13.20
00:25:33.00
00:28:56.00
00:35:00.90
00:39:02.35
00:42:13.60
00:45:42.10

Netto
00:26:16.25
00:29:23.80

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:41:08.55

Brutto

00:30:27.15
00:31:25.60

Brutto
00:21:26.05
00:22:56.05
00:23:06.25
00:23:34.45
00:27:23.25

Brutto
00:27:31.40
00:38:51.85
00:44:16.30
00:46:34.15
00:52:38.95

Brutto
00:22:39.05
00:23:11.65
00:23:44.55
00:23:55.90
00:25:13.20
00:25:33.00
00:28:56.00
00:35:00.90
00:39:02.35
00:42:13.60
00:45:42.10

Brutto
00:26:16.25
00:29:23.80

min/km
9:47

min/km
7:15
7:28

min/km
5:06
5:27
5:30
5:36
6:31

min/km
6:33
9:15
10:32
11:05
12:31

min/km
5:23
5:31
5:39
5:41
6:00
6:05
6:53
8:20
9:17
10:03
10:52

min/km
6:15
6:59

4/5

km/h
6.1

km/h
8.3

km/h
11.8
11
10.9
10.7
9.2

km/h
9.2
6.5
5.7

4.8

km/h

11.1
10.9
10.6
10.5

10

9.9

8.7

7.2

5.5

km/h
9.6
8.6



RUNMAGEDDON ELITA INTRO POZNAN, M35-39

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr
1 BLEDZKI ADAM 4008
2 BIELAK TOMASZ 4027
3 HANUSIAK LESZEK 4010
4 CEREMUGA ROBERT 4004
5 KITALA RADOStAW 4022
6 POLUS PIOTR PETER 4015

Klub M-scowos¢
DIRTY SPARROWS

KONIU SQUAD
CARBON SILESIA SPORT
WARRIORS £ODZ
POWER TRAINING

RUNMAGEDDON ELITA INTRO POZNAN, M40-44

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr
1 PODGORSKI MAREK 4020
2 SYLWANOWICZ TOMASZ 4046
3 MISSALA MATEUSZ 4014
4 KUBIESA JAKUB 4043
5 WOLCZYK MARIUSZ 4007
6 LEWICKI PIOTR 4029
7 KUCHARSKI LtUKASZ 4003
8 MOSTOWSKI RADOSEAW 4023
9 MIERZICKI MARCEL 4013

Klub M-scowos¢
RUNMAGEDDON TEAM

POWER TRAINING
CARBON SILESIA SPORT
CARBON SILESIA SPORT

BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
WARRIORS £ODZ
POWER TRAINING

RUNMAGEDDON ELITA INTRO POZNAN, M45-49

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr
1 MOKSIK JAN 4009

RUNMAGEDDON ELITA INTRO POZNAN, K50+

M-ce Nazwisko i imie Nr
1 GONIA KATARZYNA 4047

Klub M-scowos¢
FIT MORE RYBNIK

Klub M-scowos¢

Kraj

Kraj

Kraj

Kraj

Kat.
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN

Kat.
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN
ELITE MEZCZYZN

Kat.
ELITE MEZCZYZN

Kat.
ELITE KOBIET

M. kat
15
17
20
23
26
33

M. kat

10
13
14
16
18
19
25
27

M. kat
24

M. kat

K/M Seria
M 15
M 17
M 20
M 23
M 26
M 33

K/M Seria

M6

M 10
M 13
M 14
M 16
M 18
M19
M 25
M 27

K/M Seria
M 24

K/M Seria
K11

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00
15:00

15:00

15:30

Netto
00:26:13.05
00:26:37.30
00:27:11.35
00:29:25.15
00:30:45.25
00:46:34.05

Netto
00:23:29.65
00:24:38.70
00:26:00.65
00:26:03.75
00:26:22.15
00:26:46.80
00:27:09.00
00:30:36.90
00:31:25.95

Netto
00:30:24.30

Netto
00:57:40.65

http://b4sport.pl/

Brutto
00:26:13.05
00:26:37.30
00:27:11.35
00:29:25.15
00:30:45.25
00:46:34.05

Brutto
00:23:29.65
00:24:38.70
00:26:00.65
00:26:03.75
00:26:22.15
00:26:46.80
00:27:09.00
00:30:36.90
00:31:25.95

Brutto
00:30:24.30

Brutto
00:57:40.65

min/km
6:14
6:20
6:28
7:00
7:19
11:05

min/km
5:35
5:51
6:11
6:12
6:16
6:22
6:27
7:17
7:28

min/km
7:14

min/km
13:43

5/5

km/h
9.6
9.5
9.3
8.6
8.2
5.4

km/h
10.7
10.2
9.7
9.7
9.6
9.4

8.2

km/h
8.3

km/h
44



